Dr BR Ambedkar Medical
College, Bangalore



Establishment Year

State

Bed Details

IPD

1981

KARNATAKA

711

Address
Type of College

OPD

Bangalore

Private



NEET UG Counselling Procedure for State Medical Private
Colleges

The NEET UG counselling for state medical government colleges is conducted by the respective state authorities. Each
state follows a similar process but may have specific variations in the details. Here’'s a comprehensive overview of the
counselling process for various states, including flow charts and key steps.

Registration Choice Filling and Locking
= Visit the official website of the state counselling authority. = Log in to the state counselling portal using credentials.
= Click on the 'New Registration’ link. = Fill in choices of colleges and courses as per preference.
= Enter required details like NEET Roll Number, Application = Modify and rearrange choices if needed.
Number, Name, Date of Birth, and Security Pin. = |ock the choices before the deadline.

= Pay the registration fee online.

Seat Allotment Reporting to Allotted College

» The state authority processes the seat allotment based on = Report to the allotted college with the allotment letter and
NEET rank, choices filled, reservation criteria, and required documents.
availability of seats. = Complete the admission formalities at the college.

= The result of the seat allotment is published on the state = If satisfied with the allotment, complete the admission
counselling website. process.

= Download the allotment letter from the portal. = |f not satisfied, participate in the next round of counselling.

Subsequent Rounds (Second Round, Mop-
Up Round, Stray Vacancy Round)

» Fresh registration for new candidates.

= Already registered candidates can directly proceed to
choice filling.

= Follow the same procedure as the first round for choice

filling, locking, and seat allotment.



Step
Registration

Choice Filling and
Locking

First Round Seat
Allotment

Reporting to Allotted
College

Second Round
Registration

Second Round Seat
Allotment

Reporting to Allotted
College

Mop-up Round

Final Reporting

Description

Online registration on the MCC website

Fill and lock choices of colleges and courses

Allotment of seats based on NEET rank and
preferences

Report to the college with documents

Fresh registration for new candidates, choice
filling, and locking

Allotment of seats for the second round

Report to the college with documents for second
round

Conducted if seats remain vacant after the
second round

Final reporting to allotted colleges after mop-up
round

Required Documents for Reporting

NEET UG Admit Card
NEET UG Scorecard

Provisional Allotment Letter
Class 10 and 12 Mark Sheets

Class 10 and 12 Passing Certificates

ID Proof (Aadhar/PAN/Passport)
Passport Size Photographs
Caste Certificate (if applicable)
PwD Certificate (if applicable)

Other relevant documents

Timeline

June-July

July

July

July-August

August

August

August-
September

September

September



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Course

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

Category
2AG
3BG
GM
GMH
GMP
GMPH
OPN
OTH
SCG
SCH
STG
2AG
3BG
GM
GMH
GMP
GMPH
NRI
OPN
OTH

SCG

Round

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Cutoff

74620

51756

40896

53226

91099

100257

30043

197246

151084

180263

137003

74733

52659

50176

53226

95806

102599

558670

32314

432749

162819



22

23

MBBS

MBBS

SCH

STG

Round 2

Round 2

180263

137003



1st year

2nd year

3rd year

4th year

Last year

College fee

1092852.00

1,092,852.00
1,092,852.00
1,092,852.00

546,426.00



Hostel fee

1st year
2nd year

3rd year

4th year

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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