

Dr BR Ambedkar Medical College, Bangalore

KARNATAKA

INSTITUTE DETAILS

Dr BR Ambedkar Medical College, Bangalore

Establishment: 1981

Type: Private

MBBS Seats: 100

MBBS Fee: ₹1,58,000 (Govt Quota), ₹40,00,000 (NRI)

Courses Offered: MBBS, MD/MS Hostel: Available for both boys and girls

Environment: Modern campus with a comprehensive teaching hospital **How to Reach**: Located in Bangalore, accessible by city transport

Establishment Year	1981	Address	Bangalore
State	KARNATAKA	Type of College	Private
Bed Details	711	OPD	
IPD			



NEET UG Counselling Procedure for State Medical Private Colleges

The NEET UG counselling for state medical government colleges is conducted by the respective state authorities. Each state follows a similar process but may have specific variations in the details. Here's a comprehensive overview of the counselling process for various states, including flow charts and key steps.

Registration

- Visit the official website of the state counselling authority.
 Log in to the state counselling portal using credentials.
- Click on the 'New Registration' link.
- Enter required details like NEET Roll Number, Application
 Modify and rearrange choices if needed. Number, Name, Date of Birth, and Security Pin.
- Pay the registration fee online.

Seat Allotment

- The state authority processes the seat allotment based on Report to the allotted college with the allotment letter and NEET rank, choices filled, reservation criteria, and availability of seats.
- The result of the seat allotment is published on the state counselling website.
- Download the allotment letter from the portal.

Subsequent Rounds (Second Round, Mop-**Up Round, Stray Vacancy Round)**

- Fresh registration for new candidates.
- Already registered candidates can directly proceed to choice filling.
- Follow the same procedure as the first round for choice filling, locking, and seat allotment.

Choice Filling and Locking

- Fill in choices of colleges and courses as per preference.
- Lock the choices before the deadline.

Reporting to Allotted College

- required documents.
- Complete the admission formalities at the college.
- If satisfied with the allotment, complete the admission process.
- If not satisfied, participate in the next round of counselling.

Step	Description	Timeline
Registration	Online registration on the MCC website	June-July
Choice Filling and Locking	Fill and lock choices of colleges and courses	July
First Round Seat Allotment	Allotment of seats based on NEET rank and preferences	July
Reporting to Allotted College	Report to the college with documents	July-August
Second Round Registration	Fresh registration for new candidates, choice filling, and locking	August
Second Round Seat Allotment	Allotment of seats for the second round	August
Reporting to Allotted College	Report to the college with documents for second round	August- September
Mop-up Round	Conducted if seats remain vacant after the second round	September
Final Reporting	Final reporting to allotted colleges after mop-up round	September

Required Documents for Reporting

- NEET UG Admit Card
- NEET UG Scorecard
- Provisional Allotment Letter
- Class 10 and 12 Mark Sheets
- Class 10 and 12 Passing Certificates
- ID Proof (Aadhar/PAN/Passport)
- Passport Size Photographs
- Caste Certificate (if applicable)
- PwD Certificate (if applicable)
- Other relevant documents

#	Course	Category	Round	Cutoff
1	MBBS	2AG	Round 1	74620
2	MBBS	3BG	Round 1	51756
3	MBBS	GM	Round 1	40896
4	MBBS	GMH	Round 1	53226
5	MBBS	GMP	Round 1	91099
6	MBBS	GMPH	Round 1	100257
7	MBBS	OPN	Round 1	30043
8	MBBS	ОТН	Round 1	197246
9	MBBS	SCG	Round 1	151084
10	MBBS	SCH	Round 1	180263
11	MBBS	STG	Round 1	137003
12	MBBS	2AG	Round 2	74733
13	MBBS	3BG	Round 2	52659
14	MBBS	GM	Round 2	50176
15	MBBS	GMH	Round 2	53226
16	MBBS	GMP	Round 2	95806
17	MBBS	GMPH	Round 2	102599
18	MBBS	NRI	Round 2	558670
19	MBBS	OPN	Round 2	32314
20	MBBS	ОТН	Round 2	432749
21	MBBS	SCG	Round 2	162819

22	MBBS	SCH	Round 2	180263
23	MBBS	STG	Round 2	137003

College fee

1st year 1092852.00

2nd year 1,092,852.00

3rd year 1,092,852.00

4th year 1,092,852.00

Last year 546,426.00



Hostel fee

1st year	0.00
2nd year	0.00
3rd year	0.00
4th year	0.00





Why Choose Us?

Our NEET counseling approach is uniquely tailored to each student. We don't believe in a one-size-fits-all method; instead, we carefully analyze your profile, preferences, and goals to provide customized guidance that maximizes your chances of success.

Extensive Experience

With over 11 years in the industry, our team at TAB India has honed its expertise in NEET counselling. We understand the intricacies of medical admissions and are adept at navigating the challenges to ensure our students get the best possible outcomes.

Proven Success

Our track record speaks volumes. We have successfully guided over 14540 students to secure admissions in reputed medical colleges. This success is a testament to our effective counselling strategies and deep understanding of the admission process.

Comprehensive Database

Our extensive database includes details of 2,471 colleges and hospitals, enabling us to provide precise and comprehensive information to our students. This vast repository helps us offer tailored advice that fits the unique profiles and preferences of each student.

Personalized Guidance

We believe in the power of personalized attention. Our one-on-one counselling sessions are designed to address the specific needs and goals of each student, ensuring they receive the guidance that best suits their individual aspirations and academic profiles.

Data-Driven Decisions

Our services, such as the NEET College Predictor and Cutoff Comparison, leverage data to provide accurate and reliable insights. By analysing past trends and current data, we help students make informed decisions about their future.

Supportive Community

Joining TAB India means becoming part of a supportive community of aspiring medical professionals. Our network of registered users and alumni provides additional resources, peer support, and motivation, making the journey to medical school a collaborative and enriching experience.